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GOVERNMENT NAVEEN GIRLS COLLEGE SURAJPUR, DIST.-SURJAUR, CHHATTISGARH
3� al yd �� �� �R ( 2025-26)

CATEGORY - I(PHDCANDIDATES)
1a��-���I

Marks
Sr.

RESEARc EXPERIENo. Candidate Name Father Name

����

����
���5|��

PG NET/SET MPHIL H PAPER NCE TOTAL RANK REMARKS
1 DEVESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA RAMNATH KUSHWAHA 14.22

PHD

30

�����

20 10 74.22 1
2 DR.RICHA SHRIVASTAV NIRMAL SHRIVASTAV 18.83 30 53.83 2

PANKAJ LAL KALAR RAMPREETI KALAR 20.79 30 50.79 3
4 VIRENDRA PRASAD TIWARI JANARDAN PRASAD 18.18 30 48.18 4

CATEGORY - II (NET/SETCANDIDATES)

Marks

Sr.

No. Candidate Name
1 RAHUL

2 DEEPAK PATEL

3 GEETANJALIKUSHWAHA

4 MILI SAWARKAR

||�~���

|SAGARVARMA5

6 MAITHILI PATEL

7 |BABITAPATEL

JAIPRAKASH SINGH

GIRISH VARMA

10 SHRAVAN KUMAR RAJWADE

11 HUMESHWARI

Father Name
RAMSHANKAR

ANAND RAM PATEL

RUPESH KUSHWAHA

SHIVPRASAD SAVWARKAR

RAJENDRA VARMA

HARIHAR PRASAD PATEL

CHHEDILAL

|CHINTA SINGH

RAMJIVARMA

TOD NARAYAN RAJWADE

ATMANAND

PG

35.33

34.13

28.92

33.21

33.08

26.83

31.58

30.79

30.41

27.83

27.08

|
����

����|���

PHD

0
���

5��������

RESEARC|EXPERIE

NET/SET MPHIL H PAPER

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

����������0

�����

�0�0��

0

NCE

10

5

TOTAL RANK REMARKS

67|

60.33 5
59.13 6

58.92 7

53.21

53.08 9
51.83 10

51.58 11

50.79 12

50.41 13

47.83 14

47.08 15



12 SACHIN KUMAR GUPTA MAHENDRA PRASAD GUPTA 26.79 20 46.79 16

13 SACHIN KUMAR GUPTA

14 ASHISH DEWANGAN

15 DEVANAND SAHU

16 SANJAY KUMAR

17 DHANESHWARI SAHU

18 PAWAN KUMAR

19 SANGEETA PATEL

20 SAMEER SINGH

21 MELA EKKA

22 ASHWANI KUMAR LAHRE

23 MEGHA CHOUHAN

24 MEGHA CHOUHAN

25 YUGAL KISHOR SAHU

26 ADITI BANJARE

27 MULCHAND

28 |PRAVEENKIRAN

29 VIJAYLAXMITHAKUR

30 M0GESH KUMAR

31 |SUNILKUMAR PATEL

32 GHANSHYAM KUMAR SAHU

MAHENDRA PRASAD GUPTA

CHINTAMANI DEWANGAN

|HEERARAM SAHU

BACHCHU RAM

VIJAY KUMAR SAHU

|VIJAY RAM

BHAGBATIYA

GHULSAI

RANJEET EKKA

|SUKHCHAINDAS LAHRE

JEEVAN LAL CHOUHAN

JEEVAN LAL CHOUHAN

NANKIRAM SAHU

P.S. BANJARE

REKHRAM

PURUSHOTTAM LAL KIRAN

THAKUR RAM THAKUR

THANWAR

CHOODAMANI PATEL

NILKANTH SAHU

26.79

26.40

24.43

24.21

23.42

22.88

22.00

21.79

21.04

19.79

18.79

18.79

18.00

17.71

17.42

16.71

15.04

13.50

12.81

11.52

���������

������

�����

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

����������

�����

����0

�����0

��

|����������

���

/���

0

����������

|�����

�����

46.79

46.40

44.43

44.21

43.42

42.88

42.00

41.79

41.04

39.79

38.79

38.79

38.00

37.71

37.42

36.71

35.04

33.50

32.81

31.52

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

CATEGORY - III(MPHIL CANDIDATES)
Marks

Sr.

No.

1

Candidate Name

|DHARMENDRA KUMAR

Father Name

PALHAN RAM

PG

29.50

PHD

0

RESEARC EXPERIE

NET/SET MPHIL H PAPER NCE

15 20

TOTAL RANK REMARKS

64.50 37



IMAHENDRA KUMAR
MAHILANGE

3 SWATIYADAV

4 |SUKHNATH

5 |SUKHNATH

6 RAJKUMAR RAVI

RAJENDRA PRASAD

�8|0

KUSHWAHA7

RAVIGUPTA

|ASHA MUNI

DEVRAM

KRIPA SHANKAR YADAV

NEHAR SAI

NEHAR SAI

BHAGWATPRASAD
|VISHWANATHPRASAD

KUSHWAHA

UMESH GUPTA

RAIMAL DAS

24.89

25.78

17.36

17.36

13.11

10.51

8.00

6.17

0

�

���

����

�

���

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

����

4�0

4

20

15

20

20

10

5�

59.89 38

55.78 39

52.36 40

52.36 41

38.11 42

34.51 43

23.00 44

21.17 45

CANDIDATES OTHER THAN CATEGORY -,II&III

Marks

Sr.

No. Candidate Name

1 RAHUL KUMAR SONI

2 |SEECHARAN BANJARE

3 PANKAJ

�4 DAMODAR PARASAD NIRALA

5 RAKESH KUMAR DAHARIYA

6|
7|8��

DHARAM DIWAKAR

7 BASANT KULHARA

UYOTI YADAV

9 CHHATRAPAL

10 CHANDRABHAN

11 RIYADEWANGAN

Father Name

|SURENDRAKUMARSONI

MANGAL CHAND BANJARE

|SHRIRAMJANGHEL

|ASHARAM

BHOJRAM DAHARIYA

SHIVPRASAD

RAMNARAYAN

DEWARI LAL

DILIP BAGHEL

UDE RAM

RAJESH KUMAR DEWANGAN

PG

24.60

20.58

37.79

22.21

17.04

34.75

39.71

32.13

30.17

37.13

33.88

�|�

PHD

������|

RESEARc EXPERIE

�
NET/SET MPHIL H PAPER NCE

0 30

�� ��

� 300

0 10

�������

������� |��

25

30

10

10

10

5

0

�

TOTAL RANK REMARKS

54.60 46

50.58 47

47.79 48

47.21 49

47.04 50

44.75 51

44.71 52

42.13 53

40.17 54

37.13 55

33.88 56

12 KESHAW PRASAD DEWANGAN BHOJRAM DEVWANGAN 26.67

�.

� 5 31.67 57



MANISHA SONI

14 |VIDYAVATI

15 KRITI SHARMA

16 MUSKAN BOTHRA

17 KISHOR ANANT

18 YAMINI SINHA

19 DEEPENDRA VARMA

20 SANDEEP PATEL

21 PREM KUMAR YADAV

22 PRAKASH MANI

23 LALIT KUMAR PATRE

24 |ANITASINGH RAJ

25 FANINDRA KUMAR

26 YUVRAJ KUMAR|
27 JYOTISAHU

28 VEENA SINHA

29 ANJALIGUPTA

30 SMRITISONI

31 RAKESH VARMA

32 MANSISAHU

33 POOJA RANI

34 DURGESHWARI SAHU

35 PRATIK KUMAR YADAV

36 SURENDRA PRASAD SAHU

37 PRASHANT KUMAR

38 KARUNA SAHU

39 GITIKA NETAM

40KAVITA GOND

VINODH PRASAD SONI

SUNDAR RAM

SURESH SHARMA

MANOJ BOTHRA

RAJKUMAR

RAJKUMAR SINHA

ROHIT VARMA

DUSHYANT PATEL

LOK NATHYADAV

NAGENDRA

RAMPRASAD

|BABULALRAJ

BHAGIRATHI

SHRINAND KUMAR

|RAMESHWAR PRASAD SAHU

RAJKUMAR SINHA

GOPAL PRASAD GUPTA

NEERAJ KUMAR SONI

|HIRDERAM VARMA

HEMANT LAL SAHU

BHAGIRATHIJAISWAL

BHANU PRATAP SAHU

GANESH RAM YADAV

|MUNNlLAL SAHU

KRISHNA PRASAD

LOKESH KUMAR SAHU

HARISH NETAM

SHIVPRASAD GOND

31.17

31.04

29.58

29.13

28.83

28.33

28.17

28.04

27.58

27.38

27.00

26.08

25.50

19.50

23.33

22.46

22.40

22.08

21.58

21.54

21.04

21.04

20.96

19.46

18.61

17.92

12.54

12.33

|��

�������������

��������������

��������������

�������0�����0

��������������

��������������

�������������

������������

���

���

0

0��������5

��������������

31.17 58

31.04 59

29.58 60

29.13 61

28.83 62

28.33 63

28.17 64

28.04 65

27.58 66

27.38 67

27.00 68

26.08 69

25.50 70

24.50 71

23.33 72

22.46 73

22.40 74

22.08 75

21.58 76

21.54 77

21.04 78

21.04 79

20.96 80

19.46 81

18.61 82

17.92 83

12.54 84

12.33 85



GOVERNMENT NAVEEN GIRLS COLLEGE SURAJPUR, DIST.-SURJAUR,CHHATTISGARH
�a� �� �� a �a R (� 2025-26)

fa��-Tta
CATEGORY - I(PHD CANDIDATES)

Marks

Sr.

No. Candidate Name
1 |VINAYKUMAR MISHRA

2 NAVEEN KASHYAP

Father Name
RAJENDRA KUMAR

|SUSHEEL KASHYAP

PG

15.4

13.75

NET

PHD/SET
30

30 0

MPH|RESEARC EXPERIEN

HPAPER CE TOTAL RANK REMARKS

45.40 1

43.75

CATEGORY - II (NET/SETCANDIDATES)
Marks

��

2|

3|4

Sr. NET MPH RESEARC EXPERIEN

�����

No. Candidate Name Father Name

����

PG PHD /SET IL H PAPER CE
1

2 AJAY PRAKASH

INDUKANT

POONAM SAHU

ROHINEE DEWANGAN

|SHUKLARAM

LAKHAN LAL

BABULAL SAHU

PRAHLAD 40.15

38.55

36.85

35.4 20

20

20

20

|����

��0

5

5
6 |BHUPESHWAR

VEERUCHOUHAN |LALIT KUMAR CHOUHAN

NARSINGH

34.75

34.4 ��

20

20 �0 �� ��

�����

12 NEELAM JANGDE

11 AKASH SWARNKAR

10 RAHUL SAHU

7 MEGHA DEWANGAN

MOHIT VARMA

|ANUBHA SINHA |ANILKUMAR SINHA

SITARAM VARMA

NARENDRA JANGDE

GANPAT RAM SAHU

JAIKUMAR SWARNKAR

CHHEDILAL DEWANGAN 32.55

30.65

31.25

28.1

29.3

31.1

����0|0

20

20

20

20

20

20

�����0

������

�����0

TOTAL

61.85

60.15

58.55

55.4

54.75

54.40

52.55

51.25

51.1

50.65

49.3

48.1

RANK

5
6

7

10

11

12

13

14

REMARKS

(�



13 HARISH RAJAK

14 HARISH RAJAK

15 PRAGYA GARHTIYA

16 DEVKUMAR

17 SURYKANT SHARMA
18 |MUKULKUMAR

19 RAHUL KUMAR RATRE

20 ASHISH KUMAR KURRE

21 DEVENDRA KUMAR

22 SEEMA MORIYA

23 |SHITALBHAGAT

24 PANKAJ

25 SARVAJEET SINGH

26 MONIKA KATHOLIA

27 LAKSHMAN

28 |INDRAJEETSAHU

29 KHELAN

30 VARUN

31 MANAS SINGH SAKRWAR

VINOD RAJAK

VINOD RAJAK

GOURISHANKAR
GARHTIYA

SIYARAM

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA

RAJENDRAKUMAR
BHUPENDRA KUMAR
RATRE

AMARJEET

BANSHI LAL

MOHAN LAL MORIYA

LALIT BHAGAT

KISHAN LAL

RANJEET SINGH

NAGESHWAR LAL

PITAMBAR

DAYARAM SAHU

MAHENDRA KUMAR

MOHAN LAL

S.S. SAKRWAR

26.3

26.3

26.1

25.2

19.476

24.2

22.3

21.55

20.375

20.2

19.85

19.2

15.45

13.6

13.3

13.25

12.85

12.15

11.3

|
��

��

��

0�0

�����0

��0

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

|��

��

��

�������������

�0

��

�

�������������

��

��

�������������

46.3

46.3

46.1

45.2

44.48

44.2

42.30

41.55

40.38

40.2

39.85

39.20

35.45

33.60

33.3

33.25

32.85

32.15

31.3

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

CATEGORY - III (MPHIL CANDIDATES)
Marks

Sr.

No.

2

Candidate Name
PREETI DAS

BHUNESHWARI SAHU

Father Name

UPENDRA DAS

|ALHARAM

NET MPH RESEARC EXPERIEN

PG PHD /SET IL H PAPER CE

39.375 15 0 10

19.1 0 15 �0

TOTAL RANK

64.38 34

34.1 35

REMARKS



3 UMESH KUMAR

KULDEEP DWIVEDI

|SHIVKUMAR

KESHAVW PRASAD

DWIVEDI

17.75

14.455

15

15

32.75

29.45

36

37

�ANDIDATES 0THER THAN CATEGORY -I, I& III

Marks

Sr.

No. Candidate Name Father Name
NET MPH RESEARC EXPERIEN

PG PHD /SET IL H PAPER CE TOTAL RANK REMARKS
�TT4

1 VARSHA YADAV

2 JYOTISHUKLA

3 AMAN GURUDVWAN

4 ASHISH BERA

5 SURAJ KUMAR PATEL

6 PRAMOD KUMAR

7 NEHAYADAV

PRIYANKA SAHU

RANJANA SAHU

10 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV

11 KAMLESH SINGH

12 JWALA PRASAD SAHU

13 DEVPRAKASH SURYVANSHI

14 JAYA PATEL

15 ANJANA SAHU

16 KALPANA KASHYAP

|SUKHAURAM YADAV

SHARDA PRASAD SHUKLA

MADAN LAL GURUDWAN

KANAILAL BERA

PREET RAM PATEL

DALU LAL

ASHOK YADAV

OMPRAKASH SAHU

RAJESH SAHU

CHAKRO RAM YADAV

|MUTUNBIHARISINGH

JAGAT RAM SAHU

NANDKUMAR

|PADUM PRASAD PATEL

BACHAN LAL

RAMKUMAR

35.5

26.7

36.25

30.85

42.25

36.625

36.5

40.375

33.1

37.8

36.875

35.45

15.2

43.05

32.9

34.9

�

��

������

0

����

�

��������������

������0�

�

�0

�

|��

0

�

��������

��

�

��

15

30

20

25

10

15

15

10

15

10

10

10

30

10

50.5

56.70

56.25

55.85

52.25

51.63

51.50

50.38

48.1

47.80

46.88

45.45

45.2

43.05

42.90

39.9

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

ff2024

f#.9.6



17 NISHA KUMARI DUTICHAND SAHU
18 ANDUEKKA JIRMINIUSEKKA

19 RAHUL KUMAR JAISWAL JUGNU PRASAD JAISWAL
20 KHUSHBOO PATTIRAM

21 ROSHNIVARMA PREM NARAYAN VARMA

22 YOGESH SAHU |HARIPRASAD

23 AKLESH VIJAY SONI

24 DURGESHWARI MAHENDRA KUMAR

25 ANAMIKA YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV

26 RASHMI SNEH BARA OSKAR BARA

27 RUKMANI OMPRAKASH

28 NAFISHA ALI RUSTAM ALI

29 MEHJAVISHAHIN MD. SHAMIM ALI

30 SHALEEN BEGUM MOHAMMAD SHAHID

31 PO0JA DAS PRAMA NAND

32 PRIYANSHU YADAV SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV

33 AFREEN BANO MO. ASHRAF

34 MITHILESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA RAJROOP KUSHWAHA

35 NISHASINGH RAMPRATAP SINGH

36 MINI GUPTA BALESHWAR GUPTA
MAHANANDESHWAR

37 SUBHA BHAGAT BHAGAT

19.65

33.19

32.85

32.45

31.375

30.25

26.15

23.1

22.75

22.3

22.2

21.6

20.6

20.364

20.3

17.8

14.8

14.45

8.8

5.3

4

|��

��

������

����0

��

��

�0

��

�����������

��

���

0

0

��o

�����

0

���

��

��

�

|�

|�0

�����������

��

��0

�

20

�

��

�������

����

��

���

39.65

33.19

32.85

32.45

31.38

30.25

26.15

23.1

22.75

22.30

22.20

21.60

20.60

20.36

20.3

17.80

14.80

14.45

8.80

5.3

4

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

CANDIDATE NOT ELIGIBLE
1 SUNIL KUMAR PYARE LAL PG CERTIFICATENOT ATTACHED



GOVERNMENT NAVEEN GIRLS COLLEGE SURAJPUR, DIST.-SURJAUR,CHHATTISGARH

fa� aIT �� u� HR�� (�� 2025-26)

a��-3tea�

CATEGORY - I(PHD CANDIDATE)
Marks

Sr.

No. Candidate Name Father Name PG PHD
NET/S

ET

RESEARC EXPER

MPHILHPAPER IENCE TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1 |ALOK KUMAR CHAURASIYA |DINESHCHAURASIYA 24.63 30 54.63 1

CATEGORY - II(NET/SETCANDIDATES)
Marks

Sr.

No. Candidate Name

1 CHANDAN SINGH PATEL

2 DEEPIKA NISHAD

RAMESH KUMAR

4 VISHALSINGH

5 DERHIN DHRUW

6 NIKET DHRUV

7 MANDAKINISIDAR

MANDAKINI SIDAR

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH

10� RUPESH KUMAR ADITYA

11 VIRENDRA DEWANGAN

Father Name

RAMMILAN SINGH PATEL

RAM SAJIWAN

OMPRAKASH

SURENDRA SINGH

HIRU RAM DHRUW

RADHESHYAM

BHARAT SIDAR

BHARAT SIDAR

SRIRAM SINGH

SHYAM NATH

UJIT RAM

PG PHD

30.97

25.29

29.00

28.41

27.13

24.22

21.83

21.83

20.81

21.19

15.13 ��0���������

NET/S

ET

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

RESEARC EXPER

MPHILHPAPER IENCE TOTAL RANK REMARKS

�����������

����

��

������

��

0
0|

00|

0|0

0
00

0 47.13

49.00

48.41

50.97 2
3

0

45.29

44.22

41.83

41.83

41,19 10

40.81 11

35.13 12



ATEGORY - III (MPHILCANDIDATES)

NIL

�ANDIDATES OTHER THAN CATEGORY I,II& II

Marks

Sr.

No. Candidate Name Father Name PG PHD

NET/S

ET

RESEARC EXPER

MPHIL H PAPER IENCE TOTAL RANK REMARKS

1 SANGEETA SINGH

2 |SAKET KUMARGANGBER
SANTOSH KUMAR

|4|

5|������9

DURGESH

SHUBHAM YADU

VRINDA PATEL6

|AKASHYADAV

|ASHWANI KUMAR

|AKASHSINGH RAJPUT

10 BARKHA RANI YADAV

11 MUKESHKUMAR NISHAD

12 AWINASH KUMAR PATEL

13 SANDEEP NAYAK

14 |NANDITAMAHANT

15 PRAVEEN KUMAR SAHU

16 GIRWAR

17 |MEGHRAJTARAK

PRADEEP KUMAR
18 |KESHARWANI

JAISINGH

KUWAR SINGH

SARJURAM

PREMLAL

BALIRAM YADU

DHANESHWAR PATEL

RAJENDRA YADAV

SHANTISWARUP

|ASHOKSINGH RAJPUT

JITENDRA KUMAR

|MALIK RAM NISHAD

|VISHNUPRASAD PATEL

|HARISHANKAR

|NAIN DAS MAHANT

DEVENDRA KUMAR

FAGUVA RAM

ARUN KUMAR

|ISHWARI PRASAD

KESHARWANI

24.58

37.59

34.90

22.17

25.46

28.58

28.31

27.22

27.19

31.90

26.63

31.40

31.25

26.04

25.83

25.56

25.46

25.22

0

|�������������0

|�0

00

�0|0�0

����0|

0
0|

��0

0

����o�

0

0

0

|���

��0|

0|00
��������������|���

5

5

15

10

5|
M�M�

���

|55|5

5
5
5
0

5

5

29.58 13

42.59 14

39.90 15

37.17 16

35.46 17

33.58 18

33.31 19

32.22 20

32.19 21

31.90 22

31.63 23

31.40 24

31.25 25

31.04 26

30.83 27

30.56 28

30.46 29

30.22 30

fi 2024 fa-g

F9.6 �



19

20

21

GARGI KALRA

RAJESH KUMAR

|MAYAVARMA

TILAK RAM KALRA

JAGAT RAM

|ROMLALVARMA

30.19

25.13

25.13

0

0

0

0

0

0 5

5

30.19

30.13

30.13

31

32

33

22 RAKESH KUMAR

23 NISHABHAGAT

24 MADHU YADAV

25 lVISHALVISHWAKARMA

26 |SHASHI KIRAN

27 TILAK KANT

|SADHURAM

RAJA RAM BHAGAT

|JAISINGH YADAV

BHOJRAM

NAJARYUS EKKA

SUNIL KUMAR

30.00

24.75

24.63

23.41

26.67

25.06 ��0000

��0|0

���0 �����
������

0

0

0

�s|

5|

5|0�0

0

5
30.00

29.75

29.63

28.41

26.67

25.06

34

35

36

37

38

39

MPED CERTI.

TO BE VERIFIED

28 HIMANSHU SAHU

29 DEEPANKAR MANIKPURI

30 BHUPENDRA PATEL

31 DHANESHWARI

32 DEVENDRA KUMAR

33 MEGHA KUMARI

34 BHUPENDRA KUMAR

35 PO0JA SIDAR

36 RAM KHILAWAN

37 ANJALI

38 RAKESH KUMAR PATEL

ASHUTOSH NANDAN

|�||

39 TRIPATHI

40 DEVID BHARDWAJ

41 SOURABH

42 RAJKUMAR SAHU

43 RAHUL SONKAR

44 |LAKHESHWARIVARMA

SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU

BIJENDRA KUMAR

MANIKPURI

YOGENDRA

KOMAL KUMAR

BRIJPAL SINGH

|SAGARVISHWAKARMA

NESHWAR

MAHETTAR

RAM KUMAR

BHUNESHWAR PRASAD

MOHAN LAL

VIJAY SHANKAR TRIPATHI

CHANDRAM

|SITARAM

|KHELURAM SAHU

RAVINDRA SONKAR

ROM LAL VARMA

24.72

24.50

24.38

24.00

23.72

23.67

23.50

22.46

21.91

21.80

21.71

21.22

20.47

19.16

18.64

17.46

17.46

����������

������

�

�����

������

������

����������

��

0���

����������

���

0

0

0

0

0

0

�00

00

00|

0|

0|

0|0

��0

0
0
�

24.72 40

24.50 41

24.38 42

24.00 43

23.72 44

23.67 45

23.50 46

22.46 47

21.91 48

21.80 49

21.71 50

21.22 51

20.47 52
19.16 53

18.64 54

17.46 55

17.46 56



45 KRITIKAADIL

46 AWDESH KUMAR RAJWADE

47 NILANJANAMISHRA

48 TOMAN LAL

49 TOMAN LAL

YASHWANT ADIL

|PRASHOTTAM RAM
RAJWADE

GOVIND PRASAD TIWARI

MADHAW RAM

MADHAW RAM

16.17

16.04

15.13

14.50

14.50

0

0

0

�0

0

0

0

|�

0

�

��0

0

�0

�
0

�0

16.17 57

16.04 58

15.13 59

14.50 60

14.50 61

CANDIDATES NOT ELIGIBLE

Sr.

No. Candidate Name Father Name
1 |ALOKKUJUR VIKRAM KUJUR MPED CERTIFICATE NOT ATTACHED

2 BHUMI BHARTI PAINKRA CHARKHU SAIPAINKRA MPED CERTIFICATE NOT ATTACHED

l0.%
202s


